YouGov / The Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 1705 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 7th - 8th April 2021

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Age (2) |Social Grade
Total | Con | Lab |Lib Dem|Remain|Leave | Male |Female|18-24| 25-4950-64| 65+ U';‘;” i‘:,:r' ABC1 |c2pE

Weighted Sample|1705]578|423| 153 633 | 675 |829| 876 [186]711]411)397| 331 [1374| 972 | 733
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From your knowledge of the Pfizer-BioNtech coronavirus vaccine...

How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Pfizer-BioNtech vaccine is?

Somewhat safe 28 27 | 25 28 22 26 27 123 32 |26 31 27 22| 26 28 | 27 28
TOTAL SAFE 79 78 83 83 93 88 77 77 79 71 74 81 8 74 79 84 70

Verysafe 51 51 |58 55 71 | 62 50 |54 47 |45 43 54 63| 48 51 I 57 42

Somewhat unsafe 2 4 | 4 4 1 | 3 5 | 5 4 | 5 6 3 1| 6 4 I 4 5
Very unsafe 2 3 3 2 0 1 4 3 4 6 3 3 2 5 3 2 5
TOTAL UNSAFE 4 7 7 6 1 4 9 8 8 11 9 6 3 11 7 6 10
Don'tknow 17 15|10 12 6 | 8 14|16 14 |17 17 13 11| 15 15| 10 21

From your knowledge of the Oxford-AstraZeneca coronavirus vaccine...
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Oxford-AstraZeneca vaccine is?

Very safe 47 41 | 50 43 53 51 41 | 45 37 34 32 49 53| 35 42 45 36
Somewhat safe 30 34 |33 35 37 34 33132 35 |31 36 31 33|34 34| 3 32
TOTAL SAFE 77 75 83 78 90 85 74 77 72 65 68 80 8 69 76 80 68
Somewhat unsafe 6 | 11 8 | 8 8
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From your knowledge of the Moderna coronavirus vaccine...
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Moderna vaccine is?

Verysafe 30 35 |39 42 46 | 45 32 |4o 31 |36 32 40 36| 38 35 | 41 28

Somewhat safe 20 22 |22 21 18 22 20 |21 22 | 23 26 21 15| 23 22 21 22
TOTAL SAFE 50 57 61 63 64 67 52 61 53 59 58 61 51 61 57 62 50
Somewhat unsafe 2 3 3 2 1 1 4 4 3 7 4 3 0 7 2 3 3
Very unsafe 3 3 3 1 0 1 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4
TOTAL UNSAFE 5 6 6 3 1 2 8 6 6 10 7 6 2 10 5 5 7

Don'tknow 44 37 |34 34 35 | 30 40|32 41 |30 35 34 47|29 39 | 33 43
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Region
Total |London | Rest of South Midlands / North | Scotland
Wales
Weighted Sample|1705] 205 573 370 411 147
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From your knowledge of the Pfizer-BioNtech coronavirus vaccine...
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Pfizer-BioNtech vaccine is?
Very safe 51 51 47 53 50 52 44
Somewhat safe 28 27 29 27 29 26 27
TOTAL SAFE 79 78 76 80 79 78 71
Somewhat unsafe 2 4 3 4 5 5 5
Very unsafe 2 3 5 2 3 2 11
TOTAL UNSAFE 4 7 8 6 8 7 16
Don'tknow 17 15| 16 15 13 15 13
From your knowledge of the Oxford-AstraZeneca coronavirus vaccine...
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Oxford-AstraZeneca vaccine is?
Very safe 47 41 34 43 42 43 34
Somewhat safe 30 34 32 34 36 30 38
TOTAL SAFE 7 7 66 77 78 73 72
Somewhat unsafe 6 8 15 8 6 7 9
Very unsafe 3 5 3 4 5 5 9
TOTAL UNSAFE 9 13 18 12 11 12 18
Don'tknow 14 12| 16 11 1 15 9
From your knowledge of the Moderna coronavirus vaccine...
How safe, or unsafe, do you think the Moderna vaccine is?
Very safe 30 35 34 37 35 36 32
Somewhat safe 20 22 23 22 23 18 26
TOTAL SAFE 50 57 57 59 58 54 58
Somewhat unsafe 2 3 5 2 2 4 3
Very unsafe 3 3 3 1 3 2 10
TOTAL UNSAFE 5) 6 8 3 5 6 13
Don't know 44 37 | 35 37 37 40 30
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